
HârnMaster Core PLAYER NAME:

SPECIES SEX HEIGHT FRAME STRENGTH INTELLIGENCE AURA
14

BIRTHDATE SUNSIGN WEIGHT COMLINESS STAMINA WILL MORALITY
14

BIRTHPLACE CULTURE OTHER APPEARANCE DEXTERITY PSYCHE

SOCIAL CLASS AGILITY

SIBLING RANK MEDICAL EYESIGHT DIETY/RELIGION PIETY
 Halea

PARENT HEARING

ESTRANGEMENT SMELL NOTES

CLANHEAD VOICE

PHYSICAL SKILLS COMMUNICATION CRAFT/LORE COMBAT SKILLS
ML SKILL ML SB ML SB ML

60 14 27 13 44
48 15 49 13 43
39 14 22 13 24
56 14 15 14 41

16 17 14 20
14 14 21 14 30

15 48 14 55
14 15 14 51
16 23 14 70
15 23 14 65

14 31

PSIONICS
ML SKILL ML

54
25
70
20

20

CHARACTER NOTES

SB

Fennelisa of Asarn

Milities Linari/Fobin I:I:I:2

SB

11

11

Red Hair, Blue Eyes

Medium Complexion

15
15
15

14

fyvrian lore 16

CHARACTER NAME:

OCCUPATION/TITLE:

LANGUAGE/SCRIPT

15

STEALTH

RITUAL (Halea)

Harnic (s)
Thardic (s)
Lakise (w)

14 74
14 84
14 84

telepathy

medium
sensitivity

SKILL SB
15empathy

spear : javelin
shield : tower
sword: short
spear : staff
bow :  long

INITIATIVE
NAME

UNARMED
MA: Kotan 
DAGGER
axe : matchet
axe : sickle

survival
tactics
tracking
woodworking

13 14

SKILL
ac : horse
foraging
heraldry
lockcraft
masonry
physician

13

RITUAL (Peoni) 16 16

sw : coranan 15 60
sw : fobin 15 15

intrigue 14 43
mo : legion 15 37

RHETORIC 14 43
SINGING 14 42

SKILL

swimming

SB

14

THROWING
riding

15
12
13
14

CLIMBING
JUMPING

Character Profile
Gerry Beaudoin

10

None

15

13

11

Peoni 6
41

13

15

14

12
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Mercenaries/Astrologer/Smith

Average/Average

Grandfather/Father

5'8"

153lbs

Human F

8 Peonu, 702

Thay, Melderyn

Aralius

Feu-Imp

Citizen

BIRTH/FAMILY APPEARANCE PHYSICAL PERSONALITY

56AWARENESS
ORATORY 13 26



HârnMaster Core PLAYER NAME:

CHARACTER NAME:

OCCUPATION/TITLE:

WEAPON WGT WQ A/D HM B E P AML DML NOTES
44 UNARMED
14 Dagger 1 10 1/4 0 1 2 4 +5 +10
14 spear : staff 4 11 4/3 -10 4 * * +25 +20
12 axe : matchet 2
60 axe : sickle
60 bow : long 3 11 1/1 0 2 * * +5 +25

spear : javelin 3 10 3/1 0 2 * 6 +15 +5
shield : tower 8 14 1/5 0 3 * (3) +5 +15
sword : short 2 12 2/1 0 2 4 4 +10 +5

LOCATION HR ILs

SPECIAL PENALTIES LOAD (Items Worn/Carried)
60.80
23.00
22.80

TOTAL 29.00 135.60

COMPOUND LAYERS AQ B E P F
SKULL 9 8 6 7
FACE
NECK

SHOULDER 9 13 9 7
UPPER ARM 9 13 9 7

ELBOW 9 8 6 7
FOREARM 9 8 6 7

HAND 9 8 6 7

THORAX 9 13 9 7
ABDOMEN 9 13 9 7

HIP 10 14 10 8
GROIN 9 13 9 7

THIGH 4 10 7 3
KNEE 4 6 5 5
CALF 8 11 9 8
FOOT 4 6 5 5

OTHER

ITEMS CARRIED OTHER GOODS 2.50 Writing kit Brooch, silver

Personal Equipment 2.50 Grapple with 25' of rope Wooden Mug with copper lining inside

Broad Leather Belt Leather Belt 1.00 Small pouch (30 d) Shirt embroidered (Llewellyn)
Wicker Bucket 2 purses 0.50 The Green Ring of Fyvria (Grass-Killer) 

Mattock The Rod of Crasius * 2.00 The Red Ring of Animal Friendship Pewter Plate & Mug
Sickle Peonian Symbol (wooden) Horse Comb Piece of white oak heart wood
Mess Tin Darin's Medallion of Peace * Feed Bag Piece of cypress wood (6" x 12")
Water Scoop Monkachi's Medallion of Might * 15.00 Horse Blanket 1 pouch of herbs from Imrium
Cutlery Halean Luck Charm (pottery) Riding Saddle 1 pouch of herbs from Shifty in Fobin
Bed Roll Navehan Symbol (wooden) Small flask of 10 yr old Shiran Brandy 2 ursine pelts, 3' X 3', pale brown

1 Day Rations Horn comb & small metal mirror 0.75 Veri fine silk gown, white with red sash 1 lbs of nut butter
Ration Bag Towel, Face cloth, Piece of soap 0.50 Small leather sewing kit with 6 needles Pottery
Waterskin 2 tallow candles, small, last 2hr. 0.50 2 Vambraces of silver
4' Stake Tinder box, flint & steel 0.75 1 Ailette of silver
Totals Eating Knife 0.50 Lower Hauberk of silver

Whet stone 0.50 1.5 bottles of fine wine

6 carving knives 2.00 Set of 4 carving knives in a wooden carrying box

Hooded Cloak (Wool)

Armour (Worn)
Weapons (Total)

Legion Pack (Total)
Armour (Carried)

Others (Total)

Brynie (Mail) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt
Brynie (Mail) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt

Kneeboots (leather) : Greaves (Kurbol)
Kneeboots (leather) : Greaves (Kurbol)

Coudes (Kurbol) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt
Vambraces (Kurbol) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt

Brynie (Mail) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt

Half Helm (Kurbol) : Quilt Padding

Kneeboots 

GRAND TOTAL

Brynie (Mail) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt
Brynie (Mail) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt
Brynie (Mail) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt

Brynie (Mail) : Quilt Tunic : Cloth Shirt

INJURIES

COMBAT STATS

UNIVERSAL (A+B)
C. Encumbrance

AGILITY
MOVE
DODGE (aglx3)

PHYSICAL

PENALTIES
A. Injury Levels
B. Fatigue Levels

25/8 50/7 100/6 200/5

8/7 16/6 32/5 64/4

INITIATIVE
ENDURANCE
DEXTERITY

Combat Profile
Fennelisa of Asarn
Milities Linari / Fobin I:I:I:2

Gerry Beaudoin

STANDARD KIT
2.00

5.00

3.00

1.00

0.50

0.20

0.10

5.00

29.60

5.00

6.30

1.00

0.50


